
Verolanuova 01 05 21 85 Senior - Gara 2 Gr B

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 70 BRUZZESE A. 15:56.042
Tempo gara

1 1:56.753 17:31:45.480

2 1:58.734 17:33:44.214

3 1:57.026 17:35:41.240

4 1:57.198 17:37:38.438

5 1:57.609 17:39:36.047

6 1:58.446 17:41:34.493

7 2:00.675 17:43:35.168

8 2:06.268 17:45:41.436

 Po. 2 - # 352 VIOTTI L. + 14.113
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.018 17:31:49.246

2 1:56.446 17:33:45.692

3 1:58.293 17:35:43.985

4 2:02.096 17:37:46.081

5 2:00.063 17:39:46.144

6 2:02.771 17:41:48.915

7 2:03.827 17:43:52.742

8 2:02.807 17:45:55.549

 Po. 3 - # 969 CADEI M. + 1:28.102
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.097 17:31:56.088

2 2:04.813 17:34:00.901

3 2:03.717 17:36:04.618

4 2:09.303 17:38:13.921

5 2:08.863 17:40:22.784

6 2:14.641 17:42:37.425

7 2:14.541 17:44:51.966

8 2:17.572 17:47:09.538

 Po. 4 - # 555 BAGLIESI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.490 17:31:56.879

2 2:05.424 17:34:02.303

3 2:05.988 17:36:08.291

4 2:06.350 17:38:14.641

5 3:01.078 17:41:15.719

6 2:18.024 17:43:33.743

7 2:17.509 17:45:51.252

 Po. 5 - # 120 BERTOLETTI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.175 17:32:09.320

2 2:18.732 17:34:28.052

3 2:14.814 17:36:42.866

4 2:15.219 17:38:58.085

5 2:17.191 17:41:15.276

6 2:17.714 17:43:32.990

7 2:22.997 17:45:55.987

 Po. 6 - # 711 CORSINI A. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:51.813 17:32:42.624

2 3:01.457 17:35:44.081

3 2:47.938 17:38:32.019

4 2:55.255 17:41:27.274

5 3:06.133 17:44:33.407

6 3:26.882 17:48:00.289

Fastest lap: 1:56.446 
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